
class rider_name horse_name place score purse
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Mia Clark Penelope 1D - 1st 19.509 $63.00
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Millee McCoin Hammy 1D - 2nd 20.289 $47.00
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Monnee Jo McCoin Pepper 1D - 3rd 22.414 $32.00
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Avery Tickner Im Smokin and Gold 1D - 4th 22.573 $16.00
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Ava Finley Oprah 1D - 5th 22.865
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Mackinzee McCoin Hammer 1D - 6th 22.958
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Kaylee Miller Classy In Black (Classy) 1D - 7th 24.889
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Isabell Rosebrook Scoot 1D - 8th 29.506
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Kennedy Wright Savannah 1D - 9th 29.874
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Alexandra Block Blue 1D - 10th 33.107
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Mccall Foster The Fancy Frenchman 1D - 11th 38.316
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Kelson Klase Dixey chick 1D - 12th 52.641
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Jolene Stovner Oreo 1D - 13th 53.863
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday Brighton Howard Dollar 1D - 14th 57.256
PeeWee, No Office Fee PeeWee, Sunday ellie abbas ghost rider 1D - 15th 59.776

Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 1D - 1st 17.63 $256.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Adriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 1D - 2nd 17.678 $213.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 1D - 3rd 17.784 $170.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Bailey McCracken Chex 1D - 4th 17.961 $128.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Gretchen Miller House of Lions 1D - 5th 17.999 $85.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Makensi Faulkner GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK 1D - 6th 18.006
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 1D - 7th 18.047
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 1D - 8th 18.061
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Tonya Rosebrook Puff Daddy 1D - 8th 18.061
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 1D - 10th 18.065
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Dominique Hart Drifter Jet Hancock 1D - 11th 18.091
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Toni Recanzone Fizz 2D - 1st 18.144 $226.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Alyson Terry De Cool N Traffic 2D - 2nd 18.265 $189.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Emma Suing One Hot Potato 2D - 3rd 18.386 $151.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Adriene Steffen Desperado 2D - 4th 18.44 $113.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 2D - 5th 18.47 $75.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Bentli Shull Skeeter 2D - 6th 18.5
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Tonya Rosebrook Breezy 2D - 7th 18.572
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 2D - 8th 18.581
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Amy Stafford Joses French Badger 2D - 9th 18.6
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Angie Finley Jo Jo 2D - 10th 18.612
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 3D - 1st 18.653 $197.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Kaitlyn Radabaugh MP Hayannieletsrock 3D - 2nd 18.675 $164.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Erin Overbay Sky Lake 3D - 3rd 18.748 $115.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 3D - 3rd 18.748 $115.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge Be Rare 3D - 5th 18.824 $66.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Taylor Selby Whiffleberry Slim 3D - 6th 18.86
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 3D - 7th 18.915
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Kaycee Kasch Digger 3D - 8th 18.926
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Tasha johns JDs Famous Look 3D - 9th 18.933
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Trish McCoin Hamley 3D - 10th 18.954
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Tee Mott Fire Fox Trouble 3D - 11th 18.956
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Kimber Beers FLF Perky Pocket 3D - 12th 19.059
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Landyn Bafford Judges Silver Bullet 3D - 13th 19.077
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Ryann Bafford Dat Cash Baby 3D - 14th 19.108
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 4D - 1st 19.168 $167.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Tonya Bender Fix Fire up chex 4D - 2nd 19.182 $125.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday April Courtney Dashin Colonel 4D - 2nd 19.182 $125.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Gretchen Miller Meowser 4D - 4th 19.246 $84.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 4D - 5th 19.257 $56.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Patricia Freeman-Martin Maythefourthbwithyou 4D - 6th 19.261
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Ryann Bafford Cee N Starlight 4D - 7th 19.314
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Dana Millin GCH Smart Cats Plan 4D - 8th 19.374
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Natalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 4D - 9th 19.406
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Tee Mott My Tee Tuf Jaguar 4D - 10th 19.446
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Jamie Jo McLaughlin Rita 4D - 11th 19.537
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Brooklyn Lane Mel 5D - 1st 19.643 $138.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Cassidy Randall Joe Smudge 5D - 2nd 19.806 $115.00



Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday April Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets 5D - 3rd 19.866 $92.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Riley Sappington DayMoney 5D - 4th 19.942 $69.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 5D - 5th 19.945 $46.00
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Carlee Cooley Jacks Blue Eyed Girl 5D - 6th 19.977
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Steve Victor Peanut 5D - 7th 20.093
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Patricia Freeman-Martin Coco Cardoza 5D - 8th 20.167
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Michaela Johnson Nisha 5D - 9th 20.298
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Tiffany Quintero Sheza Tejana 5D - 10th 20.398
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Lacey McBeth-Madden My Te Tuf Bandito 5D - 11th 20.858
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Jessie Abbas Spade 5D - 12th 20.92
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday macy cothren shorty 5D - 13th 21.362
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Ruth Broadhurst Ticket 5D - 14th 22.391
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX 5D - 15th 22.507
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Rylee Matney Goldie Starlight 5D - 16th 23.461
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Alyson Terry Sharp Shootin Annie 922.878 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Emily Fitch Ima a flashy Nick Bar 923.702 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Taylor Prichard Judges Pants On Fire 923.865 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Chelsie Stodghill Reno 925.416 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Emily Hampton Horsecyn Bright Jewel 927.751 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Hayden Bafford Ali’s Triple Image 928.431 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 928.613 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Gretchen Miller Just Plain Frenchy 999.999 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Taylor Jones Very Smart Frosty Nic 999.999 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 999.999 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 999.999 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Camie Johnston Bogies Special lady 999.999 No Time
Added Money 5D $500 Added  Open, Sunday Alyson Terry SingleBarrel Whiskey 999.999 No Time

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Adriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 1D - 1st 17.678 $73.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Bailey McCracken Chex 1D - 2nd 17.961 $49.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 1D - 3rd 18.065
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Alyson Terry De Cool N Traffic 2D - 1st 18.265 $66.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Adriene Steffen Desperado 2D - 2nd 18.44 $44.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Ashtyn West Honor 2D - 3rd 18.511
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 2D - 4th 18.653
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Savana Winstead Dox Thomas Sweet - Tommy 3D - 1st 18.728 $56.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Kasamira Johnson Nifty 3D - 2nd 19.047 $37.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Landyn Bafford Judges Silver Bullet 3D - 3rd 19.077
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Ryann Bafford Dat Cash Baby 3D - 4th 19.108
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Karsyn West Midge 4D - 1st 19.336 $49.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Brooklyn Lane Mel 4D - 2nd 19.643 $32.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Cassidy Randall Joe Smudge 4D - 3rd 19.806
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Ellie Mendenhall Bee For Willow (Hagen) 4D - 4th 20.047
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Tiersa Mcpherson Chexy 4D - 5th 20.527
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Bailey McCracken Miranda 4D - 6th 20.671
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Sadie Strowd Powder Puff Dash 4D - 7th 21.849
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Mary Jane Bundy Jazzin With You (Melody) 4D - 8th 23.8
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Emily Fitch Ima a flashy Nick Bar 923.702 No Time

Inbetweeners 18-44 , Sunday Chelsie Stodghill Reno 925.416 No Time

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Bentli Shull Skeeter 1D - 1st 18.23 $83.00
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Charmarie Bradach Frankie 1D - 2nd 18.387
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Bailey McCracken Miranda 3D - 1st 19.504 $64.00
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Ellie Mendenhall Bee For Willow (Hagen) 3D - 2nd 19.656
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Steve Victor Peanut 4D - 1st 20.093 $56.00
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Kennedy Buckner Maverick 4D - 2nd 20.426
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Evelyn Vangrunsven Kodah 4D - 3rd 20.77
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Lacey McBeth-Madden My Te Tuf Bandito 4D - 4th 20.858
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Ryleigh Forsell Memphis 4D - 5th 22.195
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Erin Overbay Dipity Doda Bug 4D - 6th 27.835
Futurity 2D Futurity, Sunday Taylor Selby Whiffleberry Slim 1D - 1st 18.86 $41.00
Futurity 2D Futurity, Sunday Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 1D - 2nd 18.915



PeeWee, 2nd Race (Roll Only) PeeWee, Sunday Mia Clark Penelope 1D - 1st 19.509 $21.00
PeeWee, 2nd Race (Roll Only) PeeWee, Sunday Avery Tickner Im Smokin and Gold 1D - 2nd 22.573
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayColleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 1D - 1st 17.63 $184.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayAdriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 1D - 2nd 17.678 $139.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayBailey McCracken Chex 1D - 3rd 17.961 $99.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayGretchen Miller House of Lions 1D - 4th 17.999 $75.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayMakensi Faulkner GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK 1D - 5th 18.006
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayDominique Hart Desiriously Special 1D - 6th 18.047
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayTonya Rosebrook Puff Daddy 1D - 7th 18.061
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundaySummer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 1D - 8th 18.065
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayDominique Hart Drifter Jet Hancock 1D - 9th 18.091
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayToni Recanzone Fizz 2D - 1st 18.144 $166.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayEmma Suing One Hot Potato 2D - 2nd 18.386 $125.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayAdriene Steffen Desperado 2D - 3rd 18.44 $90.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayColleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 2D - 4th 18.47 $67.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayTonya Rosebrook Breezy 2D - 5th 18.572
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayMarty Fox Mia Famous Judge 2D - 6th 18.581
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundaySummer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 3D - 1st 18.653 $141.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayErin Overbay Sky Lake 3D - 2nd 18.748 $92.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayTina Howell Peppys First Corona 3D - 2nd 18.748 $92.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayColleen Kingsbury PC Judge Be Rare 3D - 4th 18.824 $57.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayTaylor Selby Whiffleberry Slim 3D - 5th 18.86
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayCheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 3D - 6th 18.915
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayTessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 4D - 1st 19.168 $122.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayTonya Bender Fix Fire up chex 4D - 2nd 19.182 $80.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayApril Courtney Dashin Colonel 4D - 2nd 19.182 $80.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayGretchen Miller Meowser 4D - 4th 19.246 $50.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundaySabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 4D - 5th 19.257
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayDana Millin GCH Smart Cats Plan 4D - 6th 19.374
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayJamie Jo McLaughlin Rita 4D - 7th 19.537
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayApril Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets 4D - 8th 19.866
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayLacey McBeth-Madden My Te Tuf Bandito 4D - 9th 20.858
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, Sundaymacy cothren shorty 4D - 10th 21.362
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayMarty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX 4D - 11th 22.507
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayEmily Fitch Ima a flashy Nick Bar 923.702 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayTaylor Prichard Judges Pants On Fire 923.865 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayChelsie Stodghill Reno 925.416 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayChristine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 999.999 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayTammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 999.999 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race $300 Added (Roll Only) Open, SundayGretchen Miller Just Plain Frenchy 999.999 No Time

Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, SundayAdriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 1D - 1st 17.678 $61.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, SundayBailey McCracken Chex 1D - 2nd 17.961
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, SundaySummer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 1D - 3rd 18.065
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, SundayAdriene Steffen Desperado 2D - 1st 18.44 $54.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, SundaySummer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 2D - 2nd 18.653
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, SundayKasamira Johnson Nifty 3D - 1st 19.047 $47.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, SundayEllie Mendenhall Bee For Willow (Hagen) 4D - 1st 20.047 $41.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, SundayBailey McCracken Miranda 4D - 2nd 20.671
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, SundaySadie Strowd Powder Puff Dash 4D - 3rd 21.849
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Youth, SundayEmily Fitch Ima a flashy Nick Bar 923.702 No Time

Inbetweeners 18-44, 2nd Race (Roll Only) , Sunday Chelsie Stodghill Reno 925.416 No Time

Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, SundayCharmarie Bradach Frankie 1D - 1st 18.387 $33.00
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, SundayBailey McCracken Miranda 3D - 1st 19.504 $26.00
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, SundayEllie Mendenhall Bee For Willow (Hagen) 3D - 2nd 19.656
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Novice, SundayLacey McBeth-Madden My Te Tuf Bandito 4D - 1st 20.858 $22.00

Futurity 2D, 2nd Race (Roll Only) Futurity, Sunday Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 1D - 1st 18.915 $20.00


